PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane 160g laminated
to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece 150g 310g

Box Quantity: 24

Product information

Up-to-the-minute and stylish, this innovative jacket offers a windproof,
water-resistant breathable membrane with the added luxury of a laminated
micro polar fleece. The softshell material stretches for added freedom of
movement.

PORTWEST

Rainwear Softshell

Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use comfortable stretch woven
fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof, Windproof
and Breathable properties. The sophistication of Technik provides a 100%
waterproof garment of unequalled strength and comfort, at the same time
retaining exceptional suppleness.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs
and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high
technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the
ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with
care, to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

Features
- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the

wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- Breathable, windproof and water resistant

- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Multiple utility pockets

- Phone pocket

- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration

- Chin guard for added comfort and stability

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

Colours
| | snort | Reg | Tan | Xral |
XS - 5XL
Navy XS - 4XL
S - XXL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L)

Commodity Code: 6202930000

Test House

Wash care

w X B

Item
TK50BKR4XL
TK50BKR5XL
TK50BKRL
TK50BKRM

TK50BKRS
TK50BKRXL
TK50BKRXS
TK50BKRXXL
TK50BKRXXXL

=

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Warnings

Do not wring.

Weight (Kg)
0.9000
0.9400
0.7400
0.7000
0.6600
0.7800
0.7400
0.8200
0.8600

uUsS

Machine wash cool, mild process.Do not wring.Do

not bleach.Drip dry.Do not iron.

Cubic (m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108219025
5036108219032
5036108155262
5036108155279
5036108155286
5036108155293
5036108256990
5036108155309
5036108155316

DUN14

15036108706478
15036108706485
15036108669285
15036108669292
15036108669308
15036108669315
15036108746146
15036108669322
15036108669339
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