# **PORTWEST**

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

### TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane 160g laminated

to 100% Polyester Micro Polar Fleece 150g 310g

**Box Quantity: 24** 

#### **Product information**

Up-to-the-minute and stylish, this innovative jacket offers a windproof, water-resistant breathable membrane with the added luxury of a laminated micro polar fleece. The softshell material stretches for added freedom of movement.



#### **Rainwear Softshell**

Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use comfortable stretch woven fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof, Windproof and Breathable properties. The sophistication of Technik provides a 100% waterproof garment of unequalled strength and comfort, at the same time retaining exceptional suppleness.

#### Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care, to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.



### **Features**

- · Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell
- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- · Breathable, windproof and water resistant
- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Multiple utility pockets
- · Phone pocket
- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration
- · Chin guard for added comfort and stability
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

#### **Colours**

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		XS - 5XL		
Navy		XS - 4XL		
Charcoal Grey		S - XXL		

# **PORTWEST**®

# **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

TK50 - Softshell Jacket (3L) Commodity Code: 6202930000

**Test House** 

Wash care

□ △ □ □ ∠ ⊗

Warnings
Do not wring.

US

Machine wash cool, mild process.Do not wring.Do not bleach.Drip dry.Do not iron.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
TK50BKR4XL	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.9000	0.1170	5036108219025	15036108706478
TK50BKR5XL	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.9400	0.1170	5036108219032	15036108706485
TK50BKRL	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7400	0.1170	5036108155262	15036108669285
TK50BKRM	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7000	0.1170	5036108155279	15036108669292
TK50BKRS	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.6600	0.1170	5036108155286	15036108669308
TK50BKRXL	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7800	0.1170	5036108155293	15036108669315
TK50BKRXS	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.7400	0.1170	5036108256990	15036108746146
TK50BKRXXL	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.8200	0.1170	5036108155309	15036108669322
TK50BKRXXXL	Black	65.0	45.0	40.0	0.8600	0.1170	5036108155316	15036108669339